Lower Dauphin HS

CAD
CAD

CAD
CAD

CAD
CAD

Sub-Total

Penalty
Total

Placement

Guard: SCG

2/24/2018

Musselman Cadet

Bronze €
Bronze

Bronze @
Bronze

Bronze
Bronze €B)

Bronze
0.00

Bronze
1st



Lower Dauphin HS 2/24/2018

Guard: IRG Guard: SRG

Chrome City In Theory Requiem Rockville Coatesville HS Hershey HS Donegal HS
EQ70-130 13.81 €D 14.21 € 14.61 €D 14.88 € 16.81 €® 14.74 € 14.81 €D
VOC 71 D 73 €D 75 €D 77 €D 86 €D 75 €D 76 €
EXC 68 €D 70 € 72 €D 73 €D 83 €D 73 €D 73 €D
MV70-130 12.28 D 14.21 @ 13.74 €D 13.68 € 14.48 @ 13.41 €D 12.08 €
VOC 64 €D 736D 70 €D 71 ED 75 €D 69 €D 63 €D
EXC 60 €D 70 € 68 €D 67 €D 71 €D 66 €D 59 €D
DES 70/130 12.75 €D 12.02 @ 12.48 € 14.08 @ 15.41 @ 12.62 € 13.02 €D
COMP 67 €D 64 65 €D 73 €D 79 €D 67 €D 69 €D
EXC 62 €D 58 €D 61 €D 69 €D 76 €D 61 €D 63 €D
GE 70/130 12.08 € 12.88 €D 11.55 €D 13.88 € 14.48 @ 13.15 €D 12.87 €D
REP 63 €D 67 €D 61 €D 26D 75 €D 69 €D 65 €D
PERF 59 €D 63 €D 56 €D 68 €D 71 €D 64 €D 64 €D
GE 70/130 12.08 €D 12.68 € 13.21 €D 14.41 16.08 € 14.74 €D 13.88 €D
REP 63 €D 66 €D 68 €D 74 €D 83 €@ 75 €D 72 €D
PERF 59 & 62 €D 65 €D 71 €D 79 €D 73 €D 68 €D
Sub-Total 63 66 65.59 70.93 77.26 68.66 66.66
Penalty 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5.30 0.00 4.00
Total 63 66 65.59 70.93 71.96 68.66 62.66
Placement 4th 2nd 3rd 18t 1st 2nd 3rd



Lower Dauphin HS 2/24/2018

Guard: lIG  Guard: SIG Guard: IAG Guard: SUG Guard: ISG

Light Brigade Musselman Lampeter- SusquehannaWest Perry  WestshoremenShippensburg Westshoremen

South HS Strasburg HSOId MillHS  Camp Hill HS Twp HS HS A University  In Denial Sr
EQ70-130 1048 e 11.08Gd 11.686 12.08@ 1241 1381 1361 € 1361 1201 1121 13.14 D
VOC 55 € 58 D 61 63 €D 64 € 71 €D 70 €D 70 €® 62 €O 58 €D 67 €O
EXC 51 € 54 D 57 & 50 D 61 €D 68 €D 67 €D 67 € 59 €® 55 €D 65 €
MV70-130 11.68€@ 12.28 @ 10.81 Gd 13.81 €@ 12.81 € 1261 @ 14146 1401 1221 e 12.48€d 13.54 @
VOC 61 € 64 & 56 G 71 €D 66 €D 65 €D 72 €O 72 € 63 €O 65 €D 69 €O
EXC 57 € 60 €& 53 68 €D 63 €D 62 70 € 69 € 60 € 61 €D 67 €O
DES 10/10 116 132@® 1096 11560 146 1366 1466 1436 13.1@ 1366 145
COMP 61 € 68 €D 56 GD 60 ED 72 €D 70 €D 74 €© 73 €D 67 € 70 €D 74 €D
EXC 55 € 64 €D 53 55 & 68 € 66 €D 72 € 70 € 64 € 66 €D 71 €
GE10/10 105 122 116 1096 136 141e& 143@ 142 11660 13.1é 13.7
REP 55 € 63 €D 58 ED 56 70 € 72 €D 73 € 73 €D 61 € 66 €D 70 €
PERF 50 € 59 & 52 53 & 66 € 69 €D 70 € 69 €D 55 € 65 €D 67 €D
GE10/10 106@® 119 116 126@ 1336 136G 1396 1426 12160 1326 1470
REP 55 € 62 & 57 65 68 €D 69 €D 70 € 72 €D 62 € 67 €D 74 €©
PERF 51 € 57 & 53 (D 61 65 €D 67 €D 69 € 70 € 59 € 65 €D 73 €
Sub-Total 54.86 60.66 55.39 60.89 66.12 67.72 70.55 70.32 61.02 63.59 69.58
Penalty 0.00 2.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.40 0.00 0.00 0.20 3.30 0.00

Total 54.86 57.96 55.39 60.89 66.12 66.32 70.55 70.32 60.82 60.29 69.58
5th gth 4th 3rd ond

Placement 1st 1st 1st qst ond 1t



Lower Dauphin HS

EQ10-10
VoC

EXC

MV10-10
VOC

EXC

DES 10/10
COMP

EXC

GE 10/10
REP

PERF

GE 10/10
REP

PERF

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Guard: 10G

2/24/2018

Freedom Guard

8.4 @
43 €D
41 €D

0 @
48 €D
42 €D

9.3 @
50 €
43 €

9.4 @
49 €D
45 €D

8.7 @
45 €D
42 €

44.8
0.00

44.8

1st



Lower Dauphin HS

MV70-130-DANCE
VOC
EXC

DES 70/130
COMP

EXC

GE 70/130
REP
PERF

GE 70/130
REP

PERF
Sub-Total

Penalty
Total

Placement

Dance: IRD

2/24/2018

Freedom Dance

26.84 @
71 €D
65 €D

13.81 @
71 €D
68 €D

13.35 @
70 €D
65 €

14.34 @
736D
71 €D

68.34
0.00

68.34

1st



Lower Dauphin HS

EQ70-130
VoC

EXC

MV70-130
VOC

EXC

DES 70/130
COMP

EXC

GE 70/130
REP

PERF

GE 70/130
REP

PERF

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Twirlers: SRT

2/24/2018

Mifflin County HS

13.88 @@
72 €D
68 €D

12.95 @
68 €D
63 €D

12.15 @
64 €D
59 €

11.42 @
61 €D
55 €

11.09 @
60 €D
53 €D

61.49
0.00

61.49

1st



Lower Dauphin HS

EQ70-130
VoC

EXC

MV70-130
VOC

EXC

DES 10/10
COMP

EXC

GE 10/10
REP

PERF

GE 10/10
REP

PERF

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

2/24/2018

Twirlers: SUT Twirlers: IST

Shippensburg University Encore
11.95 @ 11.55 @
63 €D 61 €D
58 €D 56 €D
11.95 @ 11.61 @
63 €D 60 €D
58 €D 57 €D
9.8 @ 11.1 €
52 €D 58 €D
46 €D 53 €0
11.2 € 12.4 @
58 €D 64 €D
54 €5 60 €
9.1 @ 9.7 ®
48 €D 51 €D
43 €D 46 €D
54 56.36
0.00 0.00
54 56.36
1st 1st



Lower Dauphin HS

VIS-PERC
COMP

PERF
VE-PERC4
OE

VE

MUS-PERC4
Comp

Perf
ME-PERC4
OE

ME
Sub-Total

Penalty
Total

Placement

Marching Percussion: IAP

Marching Percussion: SAP

2/24/2018

Chrome City

13.3 @
69.0 €D
64.0 €D

13.7 @
70.0 €D
67.0 €D

20.7 @
71.0 €D
68.0 €D

20.7 @
65.0 €D
70.0 €D

68.4
0.00

68.4

1st

Hempfield HS (6)

13.9 €D
71.0 €D
68.0 €D

14.9 €D
76.0 €
73.0 €D

22 €D
76.0 €2
72.0 €D

21.3 €D
69.0 €D
73.0 €D

721
0.30

71.8

ond

East Pennsboro HS (G)

14.5 @
74.0 €D
71.0 €D

15.5 €
80.0 €
75.0 €D

24.4 @
82.0 €D
81.0 €D

22.5 @
74.0 €D
76.0 €D

76.9
0.00

76.9

1st

Lower Dauphin HS

15.4
78.0

76.0

15.7
78.0

79.0

24.7
83.0

82.0

22.2
73.0

75.0
78
0.00
78
 Exhibiion)



Lower Dauphin HS

MUS-SPERC
COMP

PERF

ART-SPERC
PROG

FUL
Sub-Total

Penalty
Total

Placement

Stationary Percussion: SMS

Stationary Percussion: SAS

2/24/2018

Wyoming Area MS

32.7 €D
66 €D
65 €D

32.6 @
67 €D
64 €D

65.3
3.10

62.2
ond

Trinity MS

34.6 @
71 D
68 €D

31.6 €D
65 €D
62 €D

66.2
1.65

64.55

1st

Lower Dauphin MS

35.9
73
71
33.4
68
66

69.3
5.25
64.05
 Extibiton

Trinity HS

35.1 @
26D
69 €D

35.1 @
72 €D
69 €D

70.2
0.00

70.2

1st



