Lower Dauphin HS	2/24/2018
	Guard: SCG
	Musselman Cadet
CAD	Bronze 1st Bronze 1st
CAD CAD	Bronze 1 Bronze 1
CAD CAD	Bronze 1 st Bronze 1 st
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	Bronze ^{0.00} Bronze 1 st

Lower Dauphin	HS						2/24/2018
	Guard: IRG				Guard: SRG		
	Chrome City	In Theory	Requiem	Rockville	Coatesville HS	Hershey HS	Donegal HS
EQ70-130	13.81 (4 th)	14.21 3rd	14.61 (2nd)	14.88 1 st	16.81 1 st	14.74 3 rd	14.81 (2 nd)
VOC	71 (4 th)	73 3rd	75 (2nd)	77 1 st	86 1 st	75 3 rd	76 (2 nd)
EXC	68 (4 th)	70 3rd	72 (2nd)	73 1 st	83 1 st	73 2 nd	73 (2 nd)
MV70-130	12.28 (4 th)	14.21 1 st	13.74 2 nd	13.68 3 rd	14.48 1 st	13.41 (2 nd)	12.08 3 rd
voc	64 (4 th)	73 1 st	70 3 rd	71 2 nd	75 1 st	69 (2 nd)	63 3 rd
exc	60 (4 th)	70 1 st	68 2 nd	67 3 rd	71 1 st	66 (2 nd)	59 3 rd
DES 70/130	12.75 2 nd	12.02 (4 th)	12.48 3 rd	14.08 1 st	15.41 1ª	12.62 3 rd	13.02 (2 nd)
COMP	67 2 nd	64 (4 th)	65 3 rd	73 1 st	79 1ª	67 3 rd	69 (2 nd)
EXC	62 2 nd	58 (4 th)	61 3 rd	69 1 st	76 1ª	61 3 rd	63 (2 nd)
GE 70/130	12.08 3 rd	12.88 2 nd	11.55 (4 th)	13.88 1 st	14.48 1 st	13.15 2 nd	12.87 3 rd
REP	63 3 rd	67 2 nd	61 (4 th)	72 1 st	75 1 st	69 2 nd	65 3 rd
PERF	59 3 rd	63 2 nd	56 (4 th)	68 1 st	71 1 st	64 2 nd	64 2 nd
GE 70/130	12.08 (4 th)	12.68 3 rd	13.21 2 nd	14.41 1 st	16.08 1 st	14.74 2 nd	13.88 3 rd
REP	63 (4 th)	66 3 rd	68 2 nd	74 1 st	83 1 st	75 2 nd	72 3 rd
PERF	59 (4 th)	62 3 rd	65 2 nd	71 1 st	79 1 st	73 2 nd	68 3 rd
Sub-Total	63	66	65.59	70.93	77.26	68.66	66.66
Penalty	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	^{5.30}	0.00	4.00
Total	63	66	65.59	70.93	71.96	68.66	62.66
Placement	4 th	2 nd	3rd	1 st	1 st	2 nd	3 rd

Lower Daup	hin HS									2/24/	2018
	Guard: IIG	Guard: SIG						Guard: IAG	Guard: SUG	Guard: ISG	
	Light Brigade South	Musselman HS	Lampeter- Strasburg HS	Old Mill HS	Camp Hill HS	Susquehanna Twp HS	West Perry HS	Westshoreme A) In Denial	Westshoremen Sr
EQ70-130	10.48 1 st	11.08 6 th	11.68 5 th	12.08 (4 th)	12.41 3 rd	13.81 (1st)	13.61 2 nd	13.61 (1st)	12.01 1 st	11.21 2 nd	13.14 1 st
VOC	55 1 st	58 6 th	61 5 th	63 (4 th)	64 3 rd	71 (1st)	70 2 nd	70 (1st)	62 1 st	58 2 nd	67 1 st
EXC	51 1 st	54 6 th	57 5 th	59 (4 th)	61 3 rd	68 (1st)	67 2 nd	67 (1st)	59 1 st	55 2 nd	65 1 st
MV70-130	11.68 1 st	12.28 5 th	10.81 6 th	13.81 2 nd	12.81 3rd	12.61 (4 th)	14.14 1 st	14.01 (1 st)	12.21 1 st	12.48 2 nd	13.54 1 st
voc	61 1 st	64 5 th	56 6 th	71 2 nd	66 3rd	65 (4 th)	72 1 st	72 (1 st)	63 1 st	65 2 nd	69 1 st
exc	57 1 st	60 5 th	53 6 th	68 2 nd	63 3rd	62 (4 th)	70 1 st	69 (1 st)	60 1 st	61 2 nd	67 1 st
DES 10/10	11.6 1 st	13.2 4 th	10.9 6 th	11.5 5 th	14 2 nd	13.6 3 rd	14.6 1 st	14.3 1 st	13.1 1 st	13.6 ^{2nd}	14.5 1 st
COMP	61 1 st	68 4 th	56 6 th	60 5 th	72 2 nd	70 3 rd	74 1 st	73 1 st	67 1 st	70 ^{2nd}	74 1 st
EXC	55 1 st	64 4 th	53 6 th	55 5 th	68 2 nd	66 3 rd	72 1 st	70 1 st	64 1 st	66 ^{2nd}	71 1 st
GE 10/10	10.5 1 st	12.2 4 th	11 5 th	10.9 6 th	13.6 3 rd	14.1 2 nd	14.3 1 st	14.2 1 st	11.6 1 st	13.1 2 nd	13.7 1 st
REP	55 1 st	63 4 th	58 5 th	56 6 th	70 3 rd	72 2 nd	73 1 st	73 1 st	61 1 st	66 2 nd	70 1 st
PERF	50 1 st	59 4 th	52 6 th	53 5 th	66 3 rd	69 2 nd	70 1 st	69 1 st	55 1 st	65 2 nd	67 1 st
GE 10/10	10.6 1 st	11.9 5 th	11 6 th	12.6 (4 th)	13.3 3 rd	13.6 2 nd	13.9 1 st	14.2 1 st	12.1 1 st	13.2 2 nd	14.7 1 st
REP	55 1 st	62 5 th	57 6 th	65 (4 th)	68 3 rd	69 2 nd	70 1 st	72 1 st	62 1 st	67 2 nd	74 1 st
PERF	51 1 st	57 5 th	53 6 th	61 (4 th)	65 3 rd	67 2 nd	69 1 st	70 1 st	59 1 st	65 2 nd	73 1 st
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	54.86 _{0.00} 54.86	60.66 ^{2.70} 57.96 5 th	55.39 0.00 55.39 6 th	60.89 _{0.00} 60.89 4 th	66.12 0.00 66.12 3 rd	67.72 1.40 66.32 2 nd	70.55 ^{0.00} 70.55	70.32 _{0.00} 70.32	61.02 _{0.20} 60.82	63.59 3.30 60.29 2 nd	69.58 0.00 69.58 1 st

	Guard: IOG
	Freedom Guard
EQ10-10	8.4 1 st
VOC	43 1 st
EXC	41 1 st
MV10-10	9 1 st
VOC	48 1 st
EXC	42 1 st
DES 10/10	9.3 1 st
COMP	50 1 st
EXC	43 1 st
GE 10/10	9.4 1 st
REP	49 1 st
PERF	45 1 st
GE 10/10	8.7 1 st
REP	45 1 st
PERF	42 1 st
Sub-Total	44.8
Penalty	0.00
Total	44.8
Placement	1 st

	Dance: IRD
	Freedom Dance
MV70-130-DANCE	26.84 1 ^{sl}
voc	71 1 ^{sl}
Exc	65 1 ^{sl}
DES 70/130	13.81 (18)
COMP	71 (18)
EXC	68 (18)
GE 70/130	13.35 (1st)
REP	70 (1st)
PERF	65 (1st)
GE 70/130	14.34 (1 st)
REP	73 (1 st)
PERF	71 (1 st)
Sub-Total	68.34
Penalty	0.00
Total	68.34
Placement	1 st

	Twirlers: SRT
	Mifflin County HS
EQ70-130	13.88 (1 st)
VOC	72 (1 st)
EXC	68 (1 st)
MV70-130	12.95 1 st
voc	68 1 st
EXC	63 1 st
DES 70/130	12.15 1
COMP	64 1
EXC	59 1
GE 70/130	11.42 (1 st)
REP	61 (1 st)
PERF	55 (1 st)
GE 70/130	11.09 11
REP	60 11
PERF	53 11
Sub-Total	61.49
Penalty	0.00
Total	61.49
Placement	1 st

Lower Da	uphin	HS
----------	-------	----

	Twirlers: SUT	Twirlers: IST
	Shippensburg University	Encore
EQ70-130	11.95 1st	11.55 1 ^a
voc	63 1st	61 1 ^a
exc	58 1st	56 1 ^a
MV70-130	11.95 1 st	11.61 (1 ³⁾
VOC	63 1 st	60 (1 ³⁾
EXC	58 1 st	57 (1 ³⁾
DES 10/10	9.8 1 st	11.1 (1st)
COMP	52 1 st	58 (1st)
EXC	46 1 st	53 (1st)
GE 10/10	11.2 1 st	12.4 1 st
REP	58 1 st	64 1 st
PERF	54 1 st	60 1 st
GE 10/10	9.1 1 st	9.7 1ª
REP	48 1 st	51 1ª
PERF	43 1 st	46 1ª
Sub-Total	54	56.36
Penalty	0.00	0.00
Total	54	56.36
Placement	1 st	1 st

Lower Dauphin HS				2/24/2018
	Marching Percussion: IAP	Marching Percussion	: SAP	
	Chrome City	Hempfield HS (6)	East Pennsboro HS (G)	Lower Dauphin HS
VIS-PERC	13.3 1 st	13.9 (2 nd)	14.5 1 st	15.4
COMP	69.0 1 st	71.0 (2 nd)	74.0 1 st	78.0
PERF	64.0 1 st	68.0 (2 nd)	71.0 1 st	76.0
VE-PERC4	13.7 1 st	14.9 (2 nd)	15.5 1 st	15.7
^{OE}	70.0 1 st	76.0 (2 nd)	80.0 1 st	78.0
VE	67.0 1 st	73.0 (2 nd)	75.0 1 st	79.0
MUS-PERC4	20.7 1 st	22 2 nd	24.4 1 st	24.7
^{Comp}	71.0 1 st	76.0 2 nd	82.0 1 st	83.0
Perf	68.0 1 st	72.0 2 nd	81.0 1 st	82.0
ME-PERC4	20.7 (1 ⁴⁾	21.3 (2 nd)	22.5 1 ^{sl}	22.2
OE	68.0 (1 ⁸⁾	69.0 (2 nd)	74.0 1 ^{sl}	73.0
ME	70.0 (1 ⁸⁾	73.0 (2 nd)	76.0 1 ^{sl}	75.0
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	68.4 0.00 68.4 1 st	72.1 0.30 71.8 2 nd	76.9 0.00 76.9	78 0.00 78 Exhibition

Lower Dauphin HS					2/24/2018
	Stationary Percussion: S	SMS		Stationary Percussion: SAS	
	Wyoming Area MS	Trinity MS	Lower Dauphin MS	Trinity HS	
MUS-SPERC	32.7 2 nd	34.6 1 st	35.9	35.1 1 st	
COMP	66 2 nd	71 1 st	⁷³	72 1 st	
PERF	65 2 nd	68 1 st	71	69 1 st	
ART-SPERC	32.6 1 ⁽¹⁾	31.6 2 nd	33.4	35.1 (1ª)	
PROG	67 1 ⁽¹⁾	65 2 nd	⁶⁸	72 (1ª)	
FUL	64 1 ⁽¹⁾	62 2 nd	66	69 (1ª)	
Sub-Total	65.3	66.2	69.3	70.2	
Penalty	3.10	1.65	5.25	0.00	
Total	62.2	64.55	64.05	70.2	
Placement	2 nd	1 st	Exhibition	1 st	